ASME U-Stamp Liquid Filter Bag Housings
Technical Bulletin A
Over-the-Top® Design
VALVED, INDIVIDUAL
HOUSINGS
2
INDIVIDUAL
FILTER VESSELS

3
4
MODEL NUMBER CODING SYSTEM
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES
* Flow rates are based on water in a housing without filter media. Actual flow rates are determined by the specific filter media selected, as well
as the characteristics of the application.
ASME U STAMP
HOUSINGS
• Modified Connections: Flanged, Threaded, or Sanitary
• Low-Profile, Horizontal Outlets
• Interior Polished Finishes, including 3A Sanitary
• HALAR Fluoropolymer Lining
• Epoxy Coating, interior, exterior & stand
• Mesh or Micron Lined Baskets, S/S
• Perforated Strainer Baskets, S/S
• Cartridge Chambers, S/S
• Thermal Jackets, Two-Piece, Stainless Steel
• Actuated Valves, Pneumatic or Electric
• SAFEsystem , Safety Apparatus Filter Enhancement
• Alternate Outlet Locations
• Additional Ports
• Drain Valves, Vent Valves, Pressure Gauges
• Assorted O-Ring Materials
HALAR is a Registered Trademark of Solvay Solexis, Inc.
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Interior Polished Finishes:
Interior Polished Finishes for
beverage, pharmaceutical, dairy,
and other critical liquid
process applications.
Halar® Lining:
HALAR Fluoropolymer Lining
offers a broad range of chemical
resistance properties, a seamless
filtering environment, and a safe
alternative to plastic housings.
Safety Apparatus
Filter Enhancement:
SAFEsystem ® upgrade reduces
employee exposure to potentially
hazardous filtering processes with
this unique and exclusive option.
HIGH PERFORMANCE
LIQUID FILTER BAGS
5
Filtration Systems vessels and filter media are designed to work
together as a system, maximizing performance and results.
• Efficiency Ratings up to 99.98%...
provides absolute rated performance
• Fully Welded Construction...
eliminates solids bypass
• Zero-Bypass ® Bag Collar...
assures an optimum compression seal
• Integrated Polymeric Support ®...
provides superior mechanical strength
• Ratings from 0.2 to 600 Microns...
absolute or nominal ratings
Ultrafit ® Welded and Accufit ® Welded
Liquid Filter Bags
ISO 9001:2000 Certified
©2005 Mechanical Manufacturing Corp.
A-7/05
LOWER WORKING HEIGHT MEANS EASIER FILTER BAG CHANGE-OUT
The Low-Profile, Horizontal Outlet is a one-piece investment casting exclusive to the Filtration Systems product line.
This option lowers the working height of the filter vessel by 4" on Individual Housings and 3" on Multi-Housing